Report Name: Federal Individual Roster (Institution)

Institution Id: 685814

Employment Status Category: Active Employments

Individual Last
Name

Individual
NMLS ID

780421 Anderson

704387 Baez
1289117 Brandt-Olivier
1122994 Buharaja
2147793 Butler
2482695 Cainzos
1738114 Dave

591620 DeSucre
1445007 Elkady
2539656 Glunk Jr.
1473105 Lang

29485736 Mas

2592497 Nilan
1467677 Perrone
1088051 Stephan

9/16/2025

Individual
First Name

Janice
Camille
Julie
Greta
Sharon
Maria
Sanjiv
Giuseppina
Amira
Franklin
Brian
Renee
Jordan
Linda

Issa

Registration
Status Date

NMLS Listing of MLO's

Work Location

6/29/2011 391 Route 9 North
11/6/2023 389 Route 9 North
2/5/2015 391 Route 9 North
1/4/2022 389 Route 9 North
9/17/2021 391 Route 9 North
6/17/2025 783 Wayside Rd
11/22/2024 391 Route 9 North
1/14/2025 391 Route 9 North
6/23/2022 783 Wayside Rd
10/2/2023 1360 Route 9 North
7/20/2023 1360 Route 9 North
6/30/2025 391 Route 9 North
4/1/2024 1360 Route 9 North
11/17/2020 391 Route 9 North
7/2/2013 391 Route 9 North

9/16/2025

Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Neptune
Freehold
Freehold
Neptune
Toms River
Toms River
Freehold
Toms River
Freehold
Freehold

ZIP Code
07728
07728
07728
07728
07728
07753
07728
07728
07753
08755
08755
07728
08755
07728
07728



